Platteville Sectionals 2019 2/23/2019

Event Results
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Platteville Sectionals 2019 2/23/2019

Gymnast

Miah Lemanski
Lydia Korn
Lorisa Shatrawka
Cilla Downs
Hailey Jentz
Lindsey Wolf
Tessa Bockhop
Elle Honerbaum
Brooklyn VanNatta
Gracey Misna
Sofie Sanftleben
Kenzy Kreuzer
Kylee O'Kane
Hannah Pedretti
Kayden Cramer
Katrina Stastny
Ella Johnson
Kate Fuerstenberg
Tianna Piwonski
Emma Steffes
Hailey Doyle
Emily Noble
Hannah Husemann
Lily McDonald
Alicen Henke
Laynie Smith
Katie Forseth
Flynn LeMaire
Mackenzie Pettit
Elizabeth Young
Madison Krey
Maggie Grethel
Raelle Bishop
Desiree Puckett
Jenna Bailey
Jenna Barth

Balance Beam
Team

Dodge-Point

Viroqua Area

River Valley
Southwestern/Benton/
Platteville/Belmont/La
Platteville/Belmont/La
Dodge-Point
Dodge-Point
Platteville/Belmont/La
Virogqua Area

River Valley

Viroqua Area

PDC / Fennimore
Westhy

Virogua Area
Platteville/Belmont/La
Westhy
Southwestern/Benton/
Reedsburg Area
Dodge-Point
Platteville/Belmont/La
River Valley
Southwestern/Benton/
Dodge-Point
Reedsburg Area
Southwestern/Benton/
River Valley

Virogqua Area

PDC / Fennimore
Reedsburg Area

River Valley

Westhy

Reedsburg Area

PDC / Fennimore
Reedsburg Area
Southwestern/Benton/

Judgel

8.80
8.70
8.80
8.60
8.45
8.40
8.40
8.20
8.00
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.75
7.50
7.60
7.35
7.35
7.35
7.20
7.00
7.20
7.10
7.05
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.80
6.40
6.40
6.35
6.20
6.40
5.65

Judge2 Penalty

8.80
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.55
8.50
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.00
7.10
7.10
6.80
6.90
7.00
6.70
6.70
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.10
5.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.800
8.750
8.750
8.600
8.525
8.475
8.450
8.050
7.950
7.900
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.675
7.600
7.600
7.475
7.375
7.325
7.250
7.150
7.100
7.100
7.075
6.950
6.950
6.900
6.750
6.700
6.650
6.450
6.450
6.375
6.300
6.250
5.775



Platteville Sectionals 2019 2/23/2019

37 11 Kaydan Jothen Westby 5.80 5.60 0.00 5.700
38 9 Sadie Koresh PDC / Fennimore 5.20 5.20 0.00 5.200
39 9 Madison Puckett PDC / Fennimore 4.70 4.40 0.00 4.550



Platteville Sectionals 2019 2/23/2019

Floor Exercise

Place Yr Gymnast Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
1 9 Lorisa Shatrawka River Valley 9.25 9.30 0.00 9.275
2 11 Miah Lemanski Dodge-Point 9.30 9.20 0.00 9.250
3 11 LydiaKorn Virogua Area 8.95 9.15 0.00 9.050
4 11 Tessa Bockhop Dodge-Point 8.85 8.90 0.00 8.875
5 12 Kate Fuerstenberg Southwestern/Benton/ 8.60 8.60 0.00 8.600
6 10 Brooklyn VanNatta Platteville/Belmont/La 8.45 8.60 0.00 8.525
7 12 Lindsey Wolf Platteville/Belmont/La 8.60 8.40 0.00 8.500
8 11 Cilla Downs Southwestern/Benton/ 8.55 8.40 0.00 8475
8 11 Elle Honerbaum Dodge-Point 8.45 8.50 0.00 8.475

10 12 Laynie Smith Southwestern/Benton/ 8.35 8.50 0.00 8.425
11 10 Katrina Stastny Platteville/Belmont/La 8.50 8.20 0.00 8.350
12 10 Hailey Doyle Platteville/Belmont/La 8.40 8.10 0.00 8.250
12 10 Kayden Cramer Viroqua Area 8.20 8.30 0.00 8.250
14 9 Katie Forseth River Valley 8.25 8.20 0.00 8.225
15 9 Sofie Sanftleben River Valley 8.00 8.10 0.00 8.050
16 10 Emma Berg Dodge-Point 7.90 8.05 0.00 7.975
17 9 Tianna Piwonski Reedsburg Area 8.10 7.80 0.00 7.950
18 11 Mackenzie Pettit PDC / Fennimore 8.10 7.80 0.10 7.850
19 11 Gracey Mlsna Virogqua Area 7.85 7.80 0.00 7.825
19 10 Kenzy Kreuzer Virogua Area 7.95 7.70 0.00 7.825
21 11 Kylee O'Kane PDC / Fennimore 7.90 7.60 0.00 7.750
21 9 Ella Johnson Westby 7.70 7.80 0.00 7.750
23 9 Emily Noble River Valley 7.85 7.60 0.00 7.725
24 12 Andrea Tennis River Valley 7.70 7.70 0.00 7.700
25 12 Raelle Bishop Reedsburg Area 7.50 7.80 0.00 7.650
26 9 Hailey Jentz Platteville/Belmont/La 7.45 7.70 0.00 7575
27 9 Hannah Pedretti Westhy 7.45 7.60 0.00 7.525
28 9 Emma Steffes Dodge-Point 7.35 7.60 0.00 7475
29 9 Jenna Barth Southwestern/Benton/ 7.35 7.50 0.00 7.425
29 9 Elizabeth Young Reedsburg Area 7.25 7.60 0.00 7.425
31 11 Jenna Bailey Reedsburg Area 7.30 7.40 0.00 7.350
32 10 Hannah Husemann Southwestern/Benton/ 7.05 7.35 0.00 7.200
33 10 Flynn LeMaire Virogqua Area 7.10 7.20 0.00 7.150
34 11 Lily Deering Reedsburg Area 7.05 7.10 0.00 7.075
35 11 Kaydan Jothen Westhy 6.40 6.20 0.00 6.300
36 10 Maggie Grethel Westhy 6.40 6.10 0.00 6.250



Platteville Sectionals 2019 2/23/2019

37 10 Desiree Puckett PDC / Fennimore 5.70 6.00 0.00 5.850
38 10 Hailey Onhlert PDC / Fennimore 5.75 5.80 0.00 5.775
39 9 Madison Puckett PDC / Fennimore 5.50 5.80 0.00 5.650



Place

© 00 N O O b WN -

WWWWWWWRNRNNRNNMNNNNMNNRERRRERRERRR R R
O B WOWNRPOOWONOWARNNRPEPOON~NOODOMNNPRO

Yr

11
11

11
11
11
10

10
10
11
11
11
12
12

12

©

12
10
11
11
12
11
10
10

12

11

11
10

Platteville Sectionals 2019 2/23/2019

Gymnast

Miah Lemanski
Tessa Bockhop
Lorisa Shatrawka
Lydia Korn
Lizzy Haag

Elle Honerbaum
Katrina Stastny
Sofie Sanftleben
Emma Steffes
Brooklyn VanNatta
Kayden Cramer
Kylee O'Kane
Cilla Downs
Gracey Misna
Lindsey Wolf
Laynie Smith
Hannah Pedretti
Lily McDonald
Emily Noble
Hailey Jentz

Ella Johnson
Tianna Piwonski
Kate Fuerstenberg
Kenzy Kreuzer
Mackenzie Pettit
Kenize Fruit
Andrea Tennis
Alicen Henke
Hannah Husemann
Maggie Grethel
Lourdis John
Morgan Grau
Matti Severson
Haley Wagner
Kaydan Jothen
Kiara Yittri

Uneven Bars
Team

Dodge-Point
Dodge-Point

River Valley

Virogua Area
Platteville/Belmont/La
Dodge-Point
Platteville/Belmont/La
River Valley
Dodge-Point
Platteville/Belmont/La
Viroqua Area

PDC / Fennimore
Southwestern/Benton/
Virogua Area
Platteville/Belmont/La
Southwestern/Benton/
Westhy

Dodge-Point

River Valley
Platteville/Belmont/La
Westby

Reedsburg Area
Southwestern/Benton/
Viroqua Area

PDC / Fennimore
River Valley

River Valley
Reedsburg Area
Southwestern/Benton/
Westhy

Reedsburg Area
Southwestern/Benton/
Reedsburg Area
Reedsburg Area
Westhy

Viroqua Area

Judgel

8.45
8.40
8.25
8.00
7.95
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.25
7.40
7.25
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.05
7.00
7.00
6.80
6.40
6.60
6.20
6.30
5.90
5.80
5.80
5.45
5.55
5.30
5.25
5.10
5.00
4.90
4.70

Judge2 Penalty

8.65
8.40
8.35
8.20
8.15
7.95
7.90
7.65
7.65
7.55
7.50
7.35
7.20
7.05
7.00
6.95
6.90
6.95
6.95
6.85
6.60
6.60
6.40
6.50
6.00
5.95
6.00
5.95
5.90
5.25
5.25
4.95
5.00
4.75
4.75
4.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.550
8.400
8.300
8.100
8.050
7.925
7.850
7.675
7.625
7.550
7.500
7.300
7.300
7.150
7.100
7.025
7.000
7.000
6.975
6.925
6.700
6.500
6.500
6.350
6.150
5.925
5.900
5.875
5.675
5.400
5.275
5.100
5.050
4.875
4.825
4.700



Platteville Sectionals 2019 2/23/2019

37 10 Hailey Onhlert PDC / Fennimore 4.00 4.20 0.00 4.100
38 10 Desiree Puckett PDC / Fennimore 3.00 2.50 0.00 2.750
39 9 Madison Puckett PDC / Fennimore 2.00 2.00 0.00 2.000



Platteville Sectionals 2019 2/23/2019

Vaulting

Place Yr Gymnast Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
1 9 Lorisa Shatrawka River Valley 9.20 9.40 0.00 9.300
2 11 Miah Lemanski Dodge-Point 9.25 9.30 0.00 9.275
3 9 Sofie Sanftleben River Valley 8.40 8.60 0.00 8.500
3 11 Lydia Korn Virogua Area 8.45 8.55 0.00 8.500
5 10 Brooklyn VVanNatta Platteville/Belmont/La 8.60 8.25 0.00 8.425
6 10 Kayden Cramer Virogua Area 8.15 8.40 0.00 8.275
7 9 Emily Noble River Valley 8.15 8.30 0.00 8.225
8 11 Tessa Bockhop Dodge-Point 8.00 8.30 0.00 8.150
9 11 Mackenzie Pettit PDC / Fennimore 8.20 8.05 0.00 8.125
9 12 Lindsey Wolf Platteville/Belmont/La 8.05 8.20 0.00 8.125
11 9 Hailey Jentz Platteville/Belmont/La 8.00 8.15 0.00 8.075
12 9 Hannah Pedretti Westby 7.90 8.15 0.00 8.025
12 9 Ella Johnson Westby 8.10 7.95 0.00 8.025
12 11 Elle Honerbaum Dodge-Point 7.85 8.20 0.00 8.025
15 12 Kate Fuerstenberg Southwestern/Benton/ 8.00 8.00 0.00 8.000
15 11 Cilla Downs Southwestern/Benton/ 8.05 7.95 0.00 8.000
17 10 Kenzy Kreuzer Virogua Area 7.85 8.10 0.00 7.975
17 11 Kylee O'Kane PDC / Fennimore 7.95 8.00 0.00 7.975
19 9 Katie Forseth River Valley 7.80 8.10 0.00 7.950
20 12 Laynie Smith Southwestern/Benton/ 7.80 8.05 0.00 7.925
21 9 Emma Steffes Dodge-Point 7.75 8.00 0.00 7.875
22 9 Savannah John Reedsburg Area 7.80 7.80 0.00 7.800
23 11 Gracey Mlsna Virogua Area 7.75 7.70 0.00 7.725
24 10 Katrina Stastny Platteville/Belmont/La 7.50 7.90 0.00 7.700
25 12 Andrea Tennis River Valley 7.85 7.50 0.00 7.675
26 9 Tianna Piwonski Reedsburg Area 7.40 7.60 0.00 7.500
26 12 Katlyn Yingst Dodge-Point 7.60 7.40 0.00 7.500
28 9 Elizabeth Young Reedsburg Area 7.40 7.55 0.00 7.475
29 12 Morgan Grau Southwestern/Benton/ 7.30 7.55 0.00 7.425
30 10 Flynn LeMaire Virogqua Area 7.20 7.50 0.00 7.350
31 10 Hannah Husemann Southwestern/Benton/ 7.15 7.45 0.00 7.300
32 9 Kailee Desimone Reedsburg Area 7.20 7.30 0.00 7.250
33 11 Alicen Henke Reedsburg Area 7.10 7.30 0.00 7.200
34 11 Kaydan Jothen Westby 6.90 7.30 0.00 7.100
35 11 Lizzy Haag Platteville/Belmont/La 7.35 6.80 0.00 7.075
36 10 Desiree Puckett PDC / Fennimore 6.80 6.60 0.00 6.700



Platteville Sectionals 2019 2/23/2019

37 10 Maggie Grethel Westby 6.60 6.60 0.00 6.600
38 9 Madison Puckett PDC / Fennimore 5.80 5.40 0.00 5.600
39 10 Hailey Ohlert PDC / Fennimore 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000
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Platteville Sectionals 2019 2/23/2019

NAME

Miah Lemanski
Lorisa Shatrawka
Lydia Korn

11 Tessa Bockhop

11
10
11
12
9
10
10
9
11
11
12
12
9
9
9
9
10

Elle Honerbaum
Brooklyn VanNatta
Cilla Downs
Lindsey Wolf
Sofie Sanftleben
Kayden Cramer
Katrina Stastny
Hailey Jentz
Kylee O'Kane
Gracey Mlsna
Kate Fuerstenberg
Laynie Smith
Emma Steffes
Hannah Pedretti
Emily Noble

Ella Johnson
Kenzy Kreuzer

9 Tianna Piwonski

11
10
10
11
10

9

Mackenzie Pettit
Hannah Husemann
Maggie Grethel
Kaydan Jothen
Desiree Puckett
Madison Puckett

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Dodge-Point

River Valley

Virogua Area

Dodge-Point

Dodge-Point
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast
Southwestern/Benton/Cuba
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast
River Valley

Virogua Area
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast
Platteville/Belmont/Lancast
PDC / Fennimore

Viroqua Area
Southwestern/Benton/Cuba
Southwestern/Benton/Cuba
Dodge-Point

Westhy

River Valley

Westhy

Viroqua Area

Reedsburg Area

PDC / Fennimore
Southwestern/Benton/Cuba
Westhy

Westhy

PDC / Fennimore

PDC / Fennimore

FX

9.250
9.275
9.050
8.875
8.475
8.525
8.475
8.500
8.050
8.250
8.350
7.575
7.750
7.825
8.600
8.425
7.475
7.525
7.725
7.750
7.825
7.950
7.850
7.200
6.250
6.300
5.850
5.650

BB

8.800
8.750
8.750
8.450
8.050
7.950
8.600
8.475
7.750
7.600
7.600
8.525
7.700
7.900
7.375
6.950
7.250
7.675
7.100
7.475
7.700
7.325
6.700
7.100
6.450
5.700
6.300
4.550

9.275
9.300
8.500
8.150
8.025
8.425
8.000
8.125
8.500
8.275
7.700
8.075
7.975
7.725
8.000
7.925
7.875
8.025
8.225
8.025
7.975
7.500
8.125
7.300
6.600
7.100
6.700
5.600

uB

8.550
8.300
8.100
8.400
7.925
7.550
7.300
7.100
7.675
7.500
7.850
6.925
7.300
7.150
6.500
7.025
7.625
7.000
6.975
6.700
6.350
6.500
6.150
5.675
5.400
4.825
2.750
2.000

SCORE

35.875
35.625
34.400
33.875
32.475
32.450
32.375
32.200
31.975
31.625
31.500
31.100
30.725
30.600
30.475
30.325
30.225
30.225
30.025
29.950
29.850
29.275
28.825
27.275
24.700
23.925
21.600
17.800
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PLACE SCHOOL
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Dodge-Point
Platteville/Belmont/Lanc
River Valley

Virogua Area
Southwestern/Benton/Cu
Reedsburg Area

Westhy

PDC / Fennimore

BB
32.550
32.550
30.500
31.950
30.025
27.300
27.300
25.900

Team Results

FX
34.575
33.625
33.275
32.950
32.925
30.375
27.825
27.225

\%
33.325
32.325
33.975
32.475
31.350
30.025
29.750
28.400

uB
32.500
30.550
28.875
29.100
26.500
22.700
23.925
20.300

PN

TOTAL
132.9500
129.0500
126.6250
126.4750
120.8000
110.4000
108.8000
101.8250



